Ordinary & Expense Income

Direct Public Support
Adjustments/Beg Balance

Total Income
Gross Profit
Expenses
Business Expense
Legal
Advertising
Operations
Printing and Copying

Supplies
Other

Total Expense

Net Ordinary Income

Bal For

21310.30
0.01

21310.31

21310.31

10500.00

599.77

6115.16
143.20
2765.52

20123.65

1186.66

Jan/Feb

300.00
104.40

404.40

404.40

6.00

529.66

316.00

851.66

-447.26

RCP 2022 Accounting

Mar/Apr

May/June

July/Aug

Sept/Oct Nov/IDec Year to Date

21610.30
104.41

21714.71

21714.71

10500.00

605.77

6644.82
143.20
3081.52

20975.31

739.40
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