RCP 2022 Accounting

	Bal For	Jan/Feb	Mar/Apr	May/June	July/Aug	Sept/Oct	Nov/Dec	Year to Date
Ordinary & Expense Income								
Direct Public Support Adjustments/Beg Balance	21310.30 0.01	300.00 104.40						21610.30 104.41
Total Income	21310.31	404.40						21714.71
Gross Profit	21310.31	404.40						21714.71
Expenses								
Business Expense Legal Advertising	10500.00 599.77	6.00						10500.00 605.77
Operations Printing and Copying Supplies Other	6115.16 143.20 2765.52	529.66 316.00						6644.82 143.20 3081.52
Total Expense	20123.65	851.66						20975.31
Net Ordinary Income	1186.66	-447.26						739.40